

**TA 123 OF 2018**

Order No. 46

Dated: 05-04-2025

Today is fixed for filing document by both parties effective compliance of the order of high court

Respondent files hazira

Applicant files adjournment petition

The case is adjournment today ends of justice

Fix 18-06- 2025 for filing document by both parties effective compliance of the order of high court

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Addl. District Judge

1 Court, Alipore