

TA 123 OF 2018

Order No. 50

Dated: 16-12--2025

Today is fixed for hearing on the issue of occupation charge .

Applicant and respondent file hazira .

Po is on leave .Po in -charge busy own file .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 04-02- 2026 for hearing on the issue of occupation charge .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore